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

once or at any time. The constant objective is to assemble so much
and so complete Information about so many homes that anyone
wishing to acquire a home can be helped to find, very quickly, the
kind of home needed, and to help those who wish to dispose of
homes, with Information that will better enable them to determine
at what price and on what terms their property shouid go on the
market in order to make lta sale reasonably certain within a given
time.

The HOMESELLERS offer their service confidently believing
that the efficient and prompt service which conscientious special-
izing will enable them to render buyers and sellers will be rewarded
with a fair share of the business of home selling and buying in
Salem. Your patronage fa cordially solicited for The HOMESELL-
ERS. Their opening announcement and operating details will ap-

pear In local papers next Saturday. Watch for it.

le.wu, icrms. n. r.. uviMun.
LOVELY SUBURBAN HOME In

and knotty Dine den. Ltv. rm.
nook .tiled bath. lge. utility rm. with forced air furnace and i bath
with tiled shower stall. Beautifully landscaped, fruit and garden. CALL

616 Employment Aqenriea

" ' Vkw,rFH4 ?,lCe-.'n- Zx" 5 .... $200

ftpr- - Gen Otoe.r. nuKpr., Supervisor 0 MM

M sir.: n $0
COMMERCIAL PLACET

' 411 Pregon Bldg.

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse space for rent or"" Cement .'loom, brick build-(S-

wn. town- Inquire H. L.
Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Room. Board
BLEEPING roome.. 790 N. 0,,-,-

Phone

H,RCEii'.L,"ve........
,urn- room- Gentle.w nurway, m 1M547,

mUTADl'lniia- V 7 . ,,rie ,rom "om
' fi. Lib.erty

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Also
wint F "emieman. 638 N,

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings,
PhP2."4B49"'t- - BrMkfMt Privilege!

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.- tot i erry

705 Apartments For Rent
CLEAN. 1 bdrm. house. Big lot.4 Corners. 835 a mo. Call
3 BDRM. house, $50. Phone
1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle-man- .

Phone
REALLY CLEAN

lge. rm. It bath, utility rm. &
auto, washer. 2290 Fairgrounds

$29.50 TWO room furn, housekeep-in-
8Dt. Private bath. W .,,

refrig, etc. Bert Plena Real Es
tate, JIH n. Hlgn. Ph. 24047.

BACK upstairs apt's. Ph. 260
e. couage.

furn. apt. Private bath. 3238
lta.

$ RM. FURN. apt. Newly decorated,
private entrance, one blk to bus.
$37.50. 860 N. lath. Ph.

Ambassador
Furnished apti. 550 N. Summer

furnished apartment, second
floor, for : or 2 women. 121. util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St.

MOD. UNFURN. court cottage, walk
dist.. available 18th. Ph.

CLEAW 2 rm. furn. Private entrance,
bath, ground. 959 S. 12th.

1 RM. FURN. apt. Pri. bath, entr. 1859
N. Winter.

apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of
Ladd (tc Bush bank. 310 Bellevue
St. Evenings It Sundays.

ATTRACTIVE furn. apt. Pri-
vate entrance, hot water heat, auto,
washer, elec. dryer. 2 blocks from
Capitol Shopping It State Bldgs.Also pullman apt. 468 N. Winter.

LARGE, well furnished apt.on 2nd floor. Laundry facilities.
Adults. No pits. D. S. McGlellan,
2164 Maple Ave.

APT. Some furniture. Elec.
range & refrigerator. Ph.

UNF. entire lower floor. Close
1n. or

MODERN, nicely furn. apt.
In Turner. Ph. Salem

NEWLY decorated, furn. oil heat.
- Private bath and entrance. Clean

and close In. 492 S. High.
LOVELY 3 rm. apt. Close In. e.

entrance. 435 N, Winter St.
Girls preferred.

Furnished 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath. 1968 North Com'l.

I ROOMS. Private bath, entrance, re-

frigerator. Adults. Reasonable, 735
s. 13th St,

J55. UNFURN. Utilities paid. 1
12th and Chemeketa. Ph.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 3 blocks of down town. $65 1

per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage. $35. Close In on No.
Com'l. Ph. or

CLEAN, furnished. Close to stores. 4

Ph.

t ROOMs and bath furn. utilities.
Paid except gas. Adults. $37.30. 1207

S. Com'l St. Ph.
REALLY CLEAN

I Ige. rm. and b.ith. Utility rm. and
auto, washer. 2290 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph.

FURN. 3 RMS. Prl. bath, entrance.
Clean. light, adults. 660 N. High.

furnished apt. Utilities
Included $55. 2050 Myrtle.

HOLLYWOOD, furn.. small, base-
ment apt. $26, single. 1990
McCoy.

FURN., carpeted 3 rm!., bath. Adults.
$65. including utilities. 1133 Che-
meketa. Phone

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt
Range and refrig. 1140 S. 13th.

MODERN nicelv furn. 2 bedrm. apt.
Turner Ore. Ph. Salem 4.1497.

CAPITOL PLAZA
! bedrm. furn & unfurn. 1165 Che-

meketa. Ph.
LARGE apt. with garage for rent.

710 Cross. Ph.
VERY fine 1 bedroom apt., furn.

Refrig., stove, water furn. Ph.
1656 8. 131h.

i BEDROOM very nice apt. Furn. and
unfurn. Refrig , stove, water furn.
Ph. Kill n. I4in

PRIVATE 3 room. bath, all elec.
range, refrig. 1460 N. Summer.

NEWLY FURNISHED
apartment, lots of closet", celling
fan. double sink, ample cupboards,
large sunnv room, hardwood floors,
handy laundry, garage. W. Salem.
pn.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apt. Util-

ities furn. $27 50. Ph. 2261

Harel Ave

t RM. FURN.. 2 rm fum Clne In

Private entrance, bath.

Business Pirrrtnrv
acnmvn
CAPITOL Bedding Mattress renn.

valors. Full line. New mattresses.
Phune

B t :i,l,rOZ I.4G
""Bulldozing, clearing .roads, ponds

carryall. V, Huskey. Pn
.

PAINTING

Painting ti paper hanging Free
estimates, aai 3nippuut.?-j";- i

MiNTijaJERiifLl?
PAINTING & paperhanglng. Best of

reference. For winter )ob at 8185

hour or contract. Guarantee work.
Ph.

PLUMBING
PUMP service on all J"

water sysiems. ontv.

PRINIM1 SPRAVINO

Pruning tpra.lr.l. Insured pp
erator L. W. Caudle Ph

RITTIC TANKS
senile Service Tanks

cleaned Drooler cleans sewers
draim. Phone

l...Hr. r.H.ranteed work. Phone

'$4 BTUDEBAKER 5 pass. Comman-
der V-- 8 coupe. WSW, HUr.,. direc-
tional signals, S tone paint $3,00
for immediate sale. Cost $3,068. No
evening calls. Ph. --04M. -

705 Apartmenti for Rent
NICE furn apte. cioae In

- $mugt .

P,',yT.' !m court apu. Clean
-- ,, T, UUiu. J0M) rortmna' Rd.

' ?.RPh.T?7"1! ,urn-- court

5 r?;";.?,''"'" P0- - Women
vu. iio atate.

'".W; apt, unfurn, "'"m heat.

CD?. 3 room '"mlshcd apartment.minnu ik.ii. in.m...
-.- UWIKU, Tig Q. Mln

FrRh ,Sr. court apt. Available
iwh aiaaison.

rDKN,.S2S?
... .Partnient. Close-i-

mm j 6. winter.

707 Houses For Rent
2 BEDROOM home, unfurnished, oak

""" " garage. o. on LarscnAve. J50.00 Mo. Bert Picha Real
Estate. 379 N. High. Ph. 24047.

1 BEDROOM house In court unfur--
uiaiicu except, stove St refrig in-
quire station Corner
$39.50.

house In Brooks. Garage,
utility, elec. range, refrig.. oil heat.

niuntn. rn.
LARGE house. Part, furnished.

New oil heater. Large yard and
garage. Adults. Ph. 470 Veall

house. $50 mo. or less
with lease. Excellent for children.
2525 Frlngle Road. Contact Rodney
w.iiea vyo tjazeue limes, (Jorvallis.

SMALL completely furnished house,
1596 6th St. Ph.

NEW CLOSE-I- house. Re.
frig., range, gar. Ph. 562 Mill.

UNFURN. 2 bedrm. house. $50.
1970 Broadway.

1 BDRM. cottage. Stove, refrig., wa-
ter, garbage pd. Laundry room,
floor furnace. $40.

CLEAN, cozy older type house. Stove
at reirlg. 1368 N. 4th. $50.

NICELY furn. home. Avail-
able until June. $60 per mo. Con-
tact Joe L. Bourne, Realtor. 1140
N. Capitol. Ph.

2 BEDRM. modern home. $60 a
month. Ph.

4 BDRM. house. 966 Marlon St. Shop
ping center, pnone alter 6
p.m.

NEWLY refinlshed house in
Hollywood Dist. unfurnished,

oil circulator. Ph.
CLEAN, hm. Wood furnace.

Full cement basm t. $63. c. fi.
4990 Lancaster.

FURN. cottage. $40. Couple
only. C. E. Andresen, 4990 Lancast-
er.

450 S. WINTER. $42.50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor.

FEB. 13th, lovely, nearly new, large,
l oearm., uv rm., aineiie, uuiuy.
Lots of cupboards and closete. range
and refrig. AU electric. In Court
near General Hospital $60. Ph.

1 BEDRM. furn. hm. Walking dis
tance, south. Ph.

SMALL 2 bedrm, nice, clean, close
in. $55 mo. pn.

UNFURNISHED new one bedroom,
large rooms. Lots of closet, cup-
board space. Auto. heat. 850.

5 RM. HOUSE, garage. Good loca
tion. Call week ends or eve.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom modern
home, attached garage, garden
space, 'on bus line. Close to shop-
ping center. Adults only. $33. Smith
Heal Estate. Ph.

ONE BEDRM. unfurnished house. Ga- -

rage, water turn. 625 E St.
UNFURN. 2 bdrm. house. $35. 1480

Park. Ph.
CLEAN, 2 bdrm. house. Near 4 Cor

ners, inquire. 40B1 oienwooa. rn.
-

FOR RENT Duplex. Lge. living rm.
2 bdrms. Birch Kitcnen, utility &
garage. Close to Super Market and
school. $67.50.

UNFURN. 1 lge. bdrm., electric heat.
835. pn. alter o.

NEAT, CLEAN, lovely, house,
$50. Ph.

VERY NICE duplex. Partly
furn., aut-- . launnry. uarage. 1 v
antenna. Ph. or see at 3262

Livings', .n.
BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No children. iNorui nisv. ta pci
monin.

furn house. Couple only.
No pets. Ph. : M92.

furn., c1e and dif
ferent. Inq. 147 n. mm.
RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat.
elec. range, w n. capum. q"q.

NEWLY REDECORATED modern 2- -

bdrm. unturn. nome. waraai-- . im--

yard, pus oy poor, aw. rn.
FURN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44

n. LOtiage.
NICE UNFURN. court cot

tage, range, walking nist. rn,
modern, range ti refrig

furn. $45.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga- -

rage. 949 N. Winter. Ph.
SEPARATE" entrance. 3 rm. duplex.. m. o.niespecial rates, rn.
CLEAN, furnished house.

garage, sju. 4ua ronuiw
2 BEDRM unfurn. house, attached

garage, eieci. ni.
bedr. unfurn. bouse 855. No pets.
i ml. E. 4575 Stale. Ph.

35652
furnished home, elec-

tric heat, insulated. Hose No.
1th. $73 r o. Inquire 4450 Siivprton
Road.

unfurn. older house, $47.30

Ioj.JnqJ47N18th.
CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, utll- -

itles turn., hj. 1

Hazel Ave.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club house and work shop Rent
must be reasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary.

714 Business- Rental

VERY CLOSE-I- 8 rooms, offices or
small Business ran
Ing up. or two families. Ph.
oveninff

LEASE BUILDING 4.0IK) sq. ft. on
corner 101 iuxiw. " -- ...
Rd. Ph.

i Roal Estate

TERMITES
BF SAFE! REQUEST

Free termite inspection before buy-

ing We have found six out of
every 10 houses Inspected In Sa-

lem damaged by termites. Call
Guaranteed Pejt Control Service.
2f,5 S. 20th, Salem, phone 0 8l

801 Bulnes Oportunltlei

ALVIN S Cafe for rent or lease. FuUy

.q.pnednBO after 2:30.

FOR SALE, ftock of garage and

wrecking yaiu. m. rr
erty. Phoneyenlngs-2li4-

L

TAVERN FOR" SALE

Fully equipped, pool, cards, lunch,
booths and walk-i- cooler Very
good business. No competition.
Long establishment. Living qiiar-ter-

Sacrificing due lo death. Mon-

itor Tavern. Monitor. Ore.
Vnn C a ! V.

Garage and marhine shop. In

vallev. Plenty repair
body and ""&1"-JZ- :

and batteries Good location,
Box i4. Statesman-Journa- l.

J. . LAW,

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST BUYS
extra lge. all purpose room In

Take a look at this 3 bdrm. home with

nam mmti
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

FEDERAL GX & FHA MTGS,
Panoramic View

And this Is just what we mean. It
can not be obstructed. Very clean
home. Plate glass front windows.
Automatic oil heat. Roomy utility
room. Large bacK yard wun lots oi
possibilities. Att. garage. Insulated.
Sep. dining room. Quiet st. Owner
transferrer, join price af.vau.

Lots of Built-In-s
In this home. Besides it has a ttrds

basement. Automatic oil heat. In-

sulated. In very good condition. 75
dv lis tot. witiei m. run price

(Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
ve. ph, Sim.)

Trade
For larger house. Prefer apprx. 1,400

sq. it. xioor apace, nas urepiace.lOs Insulated and weather-strippe-

Only 6 yrs. old. Patio. Peaceful lo-

cation. Spacious rooms. Full price
only 19,950. (Coll for MR. HARE,

ve. ph, Sim.)

$750 Down
Owner leaving. Well located for

schools, bus ana store, nice yard
both front and back. Insulated. Oil
heat. Garage. Paved st. Full price
only $8,145 (Call for MR. HARE,
eve. Ph. Sim.)

Pick of the Crop
For room, charm and llvability. This

la it. 1,250 sq. it. uoor space,
garage. Roomy den. 2 lovely fire-
places. Patio. Insulated. Oil forced
air furnace. Brand new. Lawn,
flowers and shrubs are In. New dis.
trict. Excellent TV reception. Full
price only $14,500. FHA terms if

(Call for MR. GRIMM ETT,
eve. ph. Sim.)

$1450 Down
Is all on this home. It's in very good

repair, wen locate j. uniy o yrs.
old. Pvd. st. Garage. Lawn and
shrubs. Full price only $7,950. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph.
Sim.)

, Trade for Farm,
Home or Duplex

Prefer near Dallas. A .very well re- -
conaitionea apt. nouse in- saiem.
Location is choice: Furnished. Full

' dry basement. Income $160, per mo.
plus spacious modern living quar-
ters. Full price $18,500. (Call for N.
G. "DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph.
Slro.)

Income $250 Per Month
On this fine property, a very pros

perous ousinesa tenants pius iwo
very modern apartments. Long
term leases. 5,520 sq. ft. floor space.
Bldg. In very ..good repair. Taxes
only $453 per yr. Full price $25,000.
Terms arranged. (Call for N. G.
"DAN" ISAAK, eve. ph. Sim.)

Neat 1 Acre Plus
Yes, this is a clean neat property.

just outside city, very good moa-er- n

home. 2 garages.
Small barn. Goodly number of fruit
and walnut trees. City water. Full
price only $8,650. (Call for MR.
LEAVENS, eve. ph. Sim.

Pudding" River
Yes, this farm joins the Pudding riv

er. Best or soil, equipped tor trri
satlon. Will. soil. Modern
room home in good repair. 30 by
60 barn. Garage. Fruit house. This
property has a lot of possibilities.
Full price only $26,500. (Call for
MR. LEAVENS', eve. ph .
Sim.).

Central Howell
2$ Acres of fine soil. Modern

house. 32 by 36 barn. Hog house.
Chicken house. Machine shed. All
fenced. Good well. Onlv 9 miles
from Salem. Family orchard. Full
price $14,000. (Call for MR. CRAW- -
ruKU. eve. pn. &im.
FHA A CONVENTIONAL MTGS,

20 Yrs.
FEDERAL GI MTGS., 20 Yrf.

LICENSED ALSO IN
, WASH. & IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
3035 Portland Road

3 5492

jf no answer, can

A GI BUY
For a G.I. Guy. Cute

home inside city. Paved si. Vt blK.
to bus. Extra neat and clean. Fire-
place too. Fine lot with beauti-
ful oak shade trees. 2 yrs. old.
Nice home, nice bay. Only $8750.

P0ULTRYMAN
SPECIAL

Here Is your chance to really get
in ine cniCKen ousiness ana nave
an extra Rood 3 bedroom home
built to last. Housing for 3000 lay-
ing hens. Incubator for 30,000 eggs.
Lots of other equipment such as
starting batteries. 10,000 watt stand
by electric plant, brooders, feed-
ers .range houses, etc. This Is a
going business showing a good
profit. Illness forces sale. About
$10,000 will handle down payment.

25 ACRES
Only $1,500 makes down payment on

a aanuy farm wnn good bottom
land, ideal for high income crops.
Nice 2 bedroom home with utility
room. Bern. 3 chlrken houses and
other buildings. Paved road. 20
minutes to downtown Salem.

201 South High Street Phone 203
Fhone Evenings Be Sunday:

3,3858,

MONMOUTH, ORE, ACRE
modern home, furnished

Including new freezer. Good
buy, $5,900, 310 S. Broad St.

606 Houses For Sola
2 BF.DROOMS. 1759 DOWN

LR. 12x17, large kit. (dining apace).
alt. gar., nice lawn, fkiwers, lot
65XI20. In rlty limits. N. Ph

HOMF. WITH income, large living
room, dining room bedroom
breakfast nnok & kitchen. Base-
ment, Reautfful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. $7,000. Tel.

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.
Small down payment. Ph.

$150 DOWN payment. Small, modern.
sunurnan nouse. pnone

120 ACRES!
Only $6,450. 45 acres cultivated.

.some timber, about zu iprinRi.
Snerp barn. Chicken houie. Hoftie
In bad condition. Worth the mon-
ey.

4 Bedrooms
Older type home, but In rood con

anion. Living room, uining room.
La rue kitchen. Bate ment. Wood
furnace. Double garage. Price
$7,950

W1C NEED MSTINOS'!

RAMSEY. REALTOR
20B4 North Commercial Office
F.ve. Al Bender, salesman.
Eve. Tom Pomernv, Salesman.

F.ve. Jim Ramsey
FOR 8AI.E or trade by owner

Rd. Rm. house, 2 lot., gaiagr.
utillly & Fruit Rm. clear title
$vmo er 2 or 3 Bd. Rm. home.
Phone

am, rm., wan to wau carpents, oig corner joi, pavement in, duck
planter front, auto-o- il heat. Owner out of town and will sacrifice at
big loss. CALL RICHARD . GRABENHORST.

LARGE BUSINESS LOT 110 x 135'
home, shop bldg. 34 x 24 and office 10 x 14. Price 117,000. call tf. n.
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
er, dryer Sc T.V. you must see
this lovely home to appreciate its
value, about $75 per month will
handle, total prl re only $10,500,

STATE STREET
BUSINESS LOT

44 bv 200 located In 2400 block
steal at $5,500.

CALL DICK SEVERIN
ON ABOVE LISTINGS

MADSEN REALTY CO.
1326 State St. Ph. 35580

Eve. 42(1.13

FAIRMOUNT HILL 1750 John St.
New 3 bdrm. daylight basement.
Recreation room, patio, 2 fire-

places, separate dhl. garage. Pa
hatha. Would consider lot In trade.
$1S.500. Ph.

OWNER transferred. 4 bdrms.. 2
baths. 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
playroom, double garage, view.
Cash, trade, or terms.

LOVELY HM. for salcT 2 yrs. old. S

rms. hath. Close to shopping,
school It Keizer addition. 965 Dear-
born. Ph.

NEW att. garage, flrepl.,
lge. lot, ahrubbery, near Manbrln
Gardens. Act now and choose your
own colors. $8,000. Ph.

BY OWNER 2 bdrms., fireplace, at-

tached garage. elrtrlc heal. TV
aerial. Completely furnished, gfi.ooo
down. Ph. 1730 S. Summer
St

VIEW HOME
(2 Fireplare)

Towering Fir trees protect this gor-
geous view home that has a se-

cluded patio overlooking the river.
2 FIREPLACES (one in the spa-
cious living room and one In the
paneled dn. Large bedrooms with
exra wardrobe space, garage.
Fine residential street with easy
access to city center. Ask for
CLIFF BOWDF.R. Eve. Ph.
If no answer dial or

"V PHONE

REALTPRy 1

IfXM Fair grounds Rnad
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

702 NORTH HIGH

806 Hougei For Sale

BY OWNER
Kelzcr dist. 3 br. home to be com- -

about Feb. 10. Located 2
Eletcd S. t 1 block W. of Keizer
school. 4785 Elvira St.

PADE & KEEN HOME BUILDERS
LET US BUILD YOUR HOME

Phone or
See To Appreciate

New - or home. Well
built and lota of extras.

$1,000 DOWN New home,
att. garage. 2230 Hazel.

BARBER SHOP
This Is a ir shop in an ex

cellent location in baiem ana aoing
a fine business. Owner is retiring
to other interests. Very reason-
able rent. Total price $1,500. Please
no phn information.

W. B. Sullivan
Real Estate

3385 Portland Rd. Phone
1500 DOWN OR LESS

To right party, A very nice 2 br.
plastered nm. a yrs oio. nawa.
floors. Only 17200.

ACREAGE & HOME. I7S0 DN.
.99 acre with 3 bdrm hm. 1 yr. old.

Not quite completed. Excell. well.
Only J39S0. Call Geo. Patrny with

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR
231 N. High Phone

Eves or
GOOD INCOME PROPERTY

Owner not able to manage 12 apts.
plus owner. Furnished. Price only
$18,500 will consider house an
trade.

$7450 VERY NICE HOME
1 Bedrm. Large den with fireplace.
Dhl garage. Will trade for trailer
house.

5 CHAIR HF.AUTY SALON
GOOD LOCATION $2,500 TERMS
FOR RENT. NICE FURNISHED

Apt. with garare. $35 month.
CALL OSCAR SEDF.RSTROM, SI.M.

WITH JOHN J. DANN REALTOR
415 N. High, Ph. 4;H82 Eve. 25ZI9

AT 1495 N. 23(h ST.
A nearly new brick veneer 3 bedroom

home Is offered for quirk sale bv
out town owner. Large llv. rm. and
dining room. Corner loi. Priced
below the market. Small down pay.
ment If desired SHOWN BY AP-
POINTMENT ONLY.

Olaf Thonstad Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. Ph.

Candalaria Heights
Lovely 4 yr- - oM home. 3 br. spacious

Formica kitchen and nook. Sep-
arate din. rm, Ir rm 13x20. 2 beau-
tiful fireplaces, fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight bsmt. fenced back
yard. Owner now available.

NEW 3 bedrooms, lta baths, base-
ment, 2 fireplaces, close to hospit-
al and schools. 1135 Icel courts

DOLL HOUSE
2'1 YRS. old, fine location In d

Dist. Home has 2 nice .,

all hdw. floors, oil fired piped
fur. Auto, washer stays. This one
Is going to be hard to beat at the
price of 892V). and In Ibis kind nf
a location. Eve. call

Ed Lukinbeal, Realor
4.13 N. HIGH FR.

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers
280 NORTH CHURCH STREET

STATESMAN JOURNAL

808 Lots For Sal- -
BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.

between Liberty and High. Phone
or

810 Farms, Acreage For Sail

242 A. FARM
170 A. under plow, Newherg. Chchalls,

Willamette and Beaver Dam aoll.
free water from Pudding River for
120 A. 4 Rcdroom Hue. and Ig. barn
In good cond. Located N.E. nn pvd.
rd. Will sell all. nf 40 A. with
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